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EC-HA-500/120 - PARA HUECO DE ASCENSOR / FOR LIFT SHAFT

CAMAC=*

CARACTERISTICAS

= |deal para instalar en hueco de ascensor,
para trabajos de rehabilitacion y de
dimensiones reducidas.

" Méaxima seguridad y robustez.
" Acabados galvanizados.
" Facil instalacion.

1 Columna Triangular compatible con:
EC-600/120, ECP-500/120 y CAMAC
1500.

Freno de emergencia centrifugo-mecanico
Mechanical centrifugal emergency brake

SPECIFICATIONS

TRIFASICO MONOFASICO
THREE-PHASE SINGLE-PHASE

" |deal to be installed inside a lift hole,
for refurbishments and works within a
reduced space.

8 Maximum safety and robustness.
" Galvanized cage and columns.
B Fasy installation.

8 Triangular mast compatible with: EC-
600/120, ECP-500/120 and CAMAC
1500.
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TRIFASICO | MONOFASICO
THREE-PHASE SINGLE-PHASE

120 m
6m

500 Kg
1200 mm
845 mm

1500 x 1500 mm
380V - 50 Hz

20 m/min

5,5 Kw

120 m
6m

300 Kg
1200 mm
845 mm

1500 x 1500 mm
220V - 50 Hz

15 m/min

2,2 Kw




